

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1622 OF 2007

DIAMOND CEMENT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P.POWER CORPORATION LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of Court's order dated 13.12.2007)

WITH

I.A. No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1623 OF 2007
(For clarification of Court's order dated 13.12.2007)I.A. No.5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1624 OF 2007
(For clarification of Court's order dated 13.12.2007)I.A. No.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1625 OF 2007
(For clarification of Court's order dated 13.12.2007)I.A. No.1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1626 OF 2007
(For clarification of Court's order dated 13.12.2007)I.A. No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1627 OF 2007
(For clarification of Court's order dated 13.12.2007)I.A. No.1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1628 OF 2007
(For clarification of Court's order dated 13.12.2007)I.A. No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1716 OF 2007
(For clarification of Court's order dated 13.12.2007)

WITH

I.A. No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1106 OF 2007
(For seeking modification of Court's order dated 13.12.2007)

Date: 28/03/2008 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

...2/-

-2-

For Applicant(s)/
Appellant(s)Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rajul Shrivastav, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Sheela Goel, Adv.

Mr. C. Balakrishna, Adv.

Mrs. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

for Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Amit Bhandari,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the matter appear on next Friday.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER